Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Wednesday - Sep
10, 2025

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard
Category: Men
1 Dicks Brad Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Men 01:08:92
Department Department
2 Stefelin Patrik PGD Radovljica Men 01:15:65
3 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Over 45 01:17:55
Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM1
4 Bergeron- Emile Montréal Fire Department Men 01:18:41
Perreault
5 Stasuik Michael Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Men 01:19:43
Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM 2
6 Webster Matt Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Men 01:19:95
Department
7 Peters Jeremy Markham Fire Department Markham Fire Men 01:20:24
Department
8 Amos Darryl St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Over 40 01:20:61
Team Herc's
9 Stranges Anthony  St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. -The Men 01:21:70
Leftovers
10 Haughn Tom Ottawa Fire Department Men 01:22:26
11 Masotti Mike St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men HAMMER 01:22:28
Team Herc's
12 Lemire Marc- Service Incendie de la ville de Men 01:23:06
Antoine Trois-Rivieres
13 emmerzael david Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Men 01:23:60
Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM1
14 Baca Matthew  Oshawa Fire Department Over 40 01:24:21
15 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department Men 01:24:25
16 Murray David Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Men 01:24:56
Department Department
17 Gervais Josh Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Men 01:24:77
Services Gloryhounds
18 Fauth Josh Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Firefit - Men 01:24:80
Team Iron Horse
19 Caughlin Ryan St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:24:89
Team Herc's
20 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Over 40 01:25:20
Department
21 Rodgers mike Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Over 40 01:26:47
Services Gloryhounds
22 Newburn Jeffrey Lambton College Lambton College - Lions Men 01:27:42
3
23 Russell Trevor Ajax Fire & Emergency Services Men 01:27:62
24 Thibault Roby Service Incendie de la ville de Men 01:27:95
Trois-Rivieres
25 Truchan Justin Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Men HAMMER 01:28:45
Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM1
26 White Jake Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:29:50
Department
27 Atkinson- Tom Whitby Professional Firefighters Men 01:30:70

Graham Association Local 2036



28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40
41

42
43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60

61

62
63

Seymour

Bauret
Chigol
Moore
Coffey

Cheropita
Malone
Miller

Elkow

Schultz

Johnston
Labash

Hudda
Kominek

Mazurkiewicz
Metje

adams
Fisher
Barszcz

Poulin
Howard

Vrolijk
Hessel
Kowalczuk
Morrow
Tallman
Tinebra

Bergeron
Stolberg
Kennedy

Jerry

Budge
Ashton

Fernandez

Hovey
Pittman

Steven

Guillaume
Ryan
Andrew
Kevin

Corey
Riley
Nathan

Scott

Michael

Brad
Jason

Mitchell
Brayden

tukasz
Magnus

mike
Nathan
Dave

Antoine
Jon

Doug
Hayden
Chris
Dean
Thomas
Jacob
Jérémy
Otto
Shane
Nathan

Rob
Thomas

Ernesto

Dan
Tyson

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Montréal Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services

St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.
Assiniboia Fire Department
Lambton College

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Ontario Power Generation
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Bruce Power
Lambton College

State Fire Service Poland

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode
am Harz

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Ontario Power Generation
St. Catharines F.D.

Service incendie Saint-Damase
Markham Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.
Hamilton Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College

Service d'Incendie de Sept-lles
Waterloo Fire Rescue
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Hampshire Fire & Rescue
Lambton College

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

CFB Gagetown

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Medicine Hat Firefit -
Team Iron Horse

Toronto Fire Services

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

St. Catharines F.D. -The
Leftovers

Lambton College - Lions
3

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM 2

Medicine Hat Firefit -
Team Iron Horse

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Lambton College - Lions
4

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM 2

St. Catharines F.D. -The
Leftovers

Markham Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D. -The
Leftovers

Lambton College - Lions
3

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's
Hamilton Fire
Department
Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College - Lions
4

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Rock
Solid

Medicine Hat Firefit -
Team Iron Horse

Lambton College - Lions
4

Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds

Over 45

Men
Over 50
Men
Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 50
Over 45

Men
Men

Over 40
Men

Over 40

Over 40

Men

Men
Over 45

Men

Men

Over 40

Over 55

Men

Men

Men
Over 40
Men

Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Over 45
Over 40

HAMMER
HAMMER

STAIRS x
2

STAIRS X
3

BOX

BOX

BOX

HAMMER

01:30:73

01:30:79
01:31:04
01:31:23
01:31:31

01:31:80

01:31:95

01:32:73

01:33:85

01:33:98

01:34:02
01:34:30

01:34:53
01:35:75

01:36:00
01:36:97

01:37:00

01:37:06

01:38:05

01:38:11
01:38:15

01:38:22

01:38:46

01:38:51

01:38:58

01:39:00

01:39:07

01:39:16
01:39:27
01:40:76

01:40:91

01:42:00
01:42:27

01:42:56

01:43:15
01:43:98



64
65
66
67

68

69

70

71

72
73

74

75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92
93

94

95

96

97
98

Biatas
Nguyen
King
Cascioli
Halle
Gregory
Brazil
Fisher

Lum
Kapitan

Murphy

Houghton
Connors

Good

Filali

Spelier
Bouchard
McNaught
Mota

Baker
Jones

Davies
Rennie
Duch
Taylor
Greenlay
Verkuyl
Westveer

PHILLIPS
Jantzi

Picard

Bouffard

Arnold

Ochando
de Moel

Jarostaw
Tommy
Greg
Michael

Mike
John
Ronald
Cody

Barossa
Kevin

Adam

Tim
Brad

Ryan

Faycal

Hayden
Nicolas
Ryan
Mike

Steve
Michael

Conrad
Jeff
Michael
Zach
Clayton
Corey
Adam
Peter

MARK
Steve

Eric

Patrick

Michael

Emmanuel
Tyler

State Fire Service Poland
Toronto Fire Services
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Leicestershire Fire and Rescue
Service

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Bruce Power
Ajax Fire & Emergency Services

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Okotoks Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

St. Catharines F.D.

London Fire & Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Niagara Falls Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Shaunavon Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Golden Volunteer Fire
Department

Haldimand Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department

Lambton College

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Bruce Power
St. Catharines F.D.

Toronto Fire Services

Hamilton Fire
Department

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Old
Dawgs

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Old
Dawgs

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Crazy
Train

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team 4

Hamilton Fire
Department
Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds
Niagara Falls Fire
Department
Niagara Falls Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &

Rescue - Dirty Mikes
and the Boys - TEAM 2

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College - Lions
4

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Rock
Solid

Medicine Hat Firefit -
Team Iron Horse

Bruce Power - Isotopes

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team 4

Over 40
Men

Over 55
Over 55

Over 55

Men

Over 45

Men

Men
Over 45

Over 45

Men
Men

Men

Over 45

Men

Men

Over 45

Men

Over 60
Over 50

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Over 40

Over 40
Men

Men

Men

Over 45

Men
Men

HAMMER 01:44:09

BOX

STAIR

STAIRS

BOX

01:44:78
01:45:15
01:46:78

01:47:47

01:48:86

01:49:39

01:49:48

01:49:54
01:49:55

01:49:77

01:49:86
01:50:04

01:50:06

01:50:10

01:50:69

01:50:88

01:52:06

01:52:41

01:52:45
01:53:95

01:54:43

01:54:76

01:56:31

01:57:88

01:59:06

01:59:09

02:00:91

02:02:19
02:02:66

02:02:77

02:04:31

02:06:27

02:07:21
02:09:86



99 Lewis Josh
100 Joseph Michael
101  Conley David
102 Parrill Jordan
103  Habib Ramy
104 Catino Adriano
105 Waldron Andy
106  Jamnik Zdenko
107  St-Laurent Julien
108  Hoff Adam

Category: Women

1 Ross Katherine
2 Adams Keira

3 Maric Misha

4 Morrison Carla

5 Campbell Kelly

6 Barton Lisa

7 Guiducci Laura

8 Wehring Teagan
9 Potts Sarah

10 Morton Mikayla
11 Messer Lauren
12 Porter Robin

13 Lam Victoria
14 Nicoletto Rachel
15 Cooper Kura

16 Johnstone Georgina
17 Zettel Brittany
18 Mason-espin  Amanda
19 Rozon Danielle
20 Brousseau Grace

21 Priboj Emerson

22 D'Andrea Lyla

St. Catharines F.D.

Hertfordshire Fire & Rescue
Bruce Power
Iron Ore Company of Canada

St. Catharines F.D.

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Hamilton Fire Department

PGD Radovljica
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Kitchener Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department

Lambton College

Whitby Professional Firefighters

Association Local 2036

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Cambridge Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.
Kitchener Fire Department
Bruce Power

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services
Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College

Okotoks Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department
Bruce Power

Bruce Power

Lambton College

Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team 4

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Old
Dawgs

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team 4

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Crazy
Train

Hamilton Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Crazy
Train

Kitchener Fire
Department

Brampton Fire
Department

Lambton College - Lions
1

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Okotoks Fire
Department - Chigols
angels

Hamilton Fire
Department

Bruce Power - Lady
Isotopes

Iron Ore Company of

Canada - Team Rock
Solid

Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College - Lions
1

Okotoks Fire
Department - Chigols
angels

Okotoks Fire
Department - Chigols
angels

Bruce Power - Lady
Isotopes

Bruce Power - Lady
Isotopes

Lambton College - Lions
1

Men

Over 55
Men
Over 40

Men

Over 50

Over 60
Over 60
Men

Men

Women

Women

Women

Over 40

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

HAMMER

STAIR

DNS

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

02:13:80

02:14:27
02:16:00
02:17:17

02:25:65

02:30:52

02:30:57
02:37:88
02:44:53

00:00:00

01:46:62

02:07:33

02:09:36

02:12:50

02:19:24

02:21:23

02:25:53

02:25:84
02:31:62
02:37:73
02:42:36

02:43:76

02:46:39

02:47:12

02:48:18

02:52:14

02:54:31

03:05:75

03:06:46

03:21:79

03:22:48

03:24:57



23

24
25

26

Forte

Lucyk
Emond

Pegg

Maddy

Chelsey
Danika

Brittany

Lambton College

Toronto Fire Services
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Lambton College

Lambton College - Lions Women
1

Women

Iron Ore Company of Women
Canada - Team Rock
Solid

Lambton College - Lions Women
1

BOX/
STAIR

DNS

03:31:07

03:36:65
03:42:24

00:00:00



	Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Wednesday - Sep
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

