## Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Wednesday - Sep 10, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:08:92	
2	Stefelin	Patrik	PGD Radovljica		Men		01:15:65	
3	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1	Over 45		01:17:55	
4	Bergeron- Perreault	Émile	Montréal Fire Department		Men		01:18:41	
5	Stasuik	Michael	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2	Men		01:19:43	
6	Webster	Matt	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Men		01:19:95	
7	Peters	Jeremy	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Men		01:20:24	
8	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Over 40		01:20:61	
9	Stranges	Anthony	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.DThe Leftovers	Men		01:21:70	
10	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department		Men		01:22:26	
11	Masotti	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men	HAMMER	01:22:28	
12	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men		01:23:06	
13	emmerzael	david	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1	Men		01:23:60	
14	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Over 40		01:24:21	
15	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:24:25	
16	Murray	David	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:24:56	
17	Gervais	Josh	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men		01:24:77	
18	Fauth	Josh	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse	Men		01:24:80	
19	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:24:89	
20	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Over 40		01:25:20	
21	Rodgers	mike	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Over 40		01:26:47	
22	Newburn	Jeffrey	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	Men		01:27:42	
23	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:27:62	
24	Thibault	Roby	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men		01:27:95	
25	Truchan	Justin	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1	Men	HAMMER	01:28:45	
26	White	Jake	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:29:50	
27	Atkinson- Graham	Tom	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		Men		01:30:70	

28	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse	Over 45		01:30:73
29	Bauret	Guillaume	Montréal Fire Department		Men		01:30:79
30	Chigol	Ryan	Okotoks Fire Department		Over 50		01:31:04
31	Moore	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men	HAMMER	01:31:23
32	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Over 40	HAMMER	
33	Cheropita	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.DThe Leftovers	Men		01:31:80
34	Malone	Riley	Assiniboia Fire Department		Men	STAIRS x	01:31:95
35	Miller	Nathan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	Men	STAIRS X	01:32:73
36	Elkow	Scott	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2	Men		01:33:85
37	Schultz	Michael	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men		01:33:98
38	Johnston	Brad	Ontario Power Generation		Over 50		01:34:02
39	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse	Over 45		01:34:30
40	Hudda	Mitchell	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		01:34:53
41	Kominek	Brayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:35:75
42	Mazurkiewicz	Łukasz	State Fire Service Poland		Over 40		01:36:00
43	Metje	Magnus	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode		Men	вох	01:36:97
	-	_	am Harz				
44	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2	Over 40		01:37:00
45	Fisher	Nathan	Ontario Power Generation		Over 40	BOX	01:37:06
46	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.DThe Leftovers	Men		01:38:05
47	Poulin	Antoine	Service incendie Saint-Damase		Men		01:38:11
48	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Over 45		01:38:15
49	Vrolijk	Doug	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.DThe Leftovers	Men		01:38:22
50	Hessel	Hayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	Men	BOX	01:38:46
51	Kowalczuk	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Over 40	HAMMER	01:38:51
52	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 55		01:38:58
53	Tallman	Thomas	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:39:00
54	Tinebra	Jacob	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:39:07
55	Bergeron	Jérémy	Service d'Incendie de Sept-Iles		Men		01:39:16
56	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue		Over 40		01:39:27
57	Kennedy	Shane	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid	Men		01:40:76
58	Jerry	Nathan	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse	Men		01:40:91
59	Budge	Rob	Hampshire Fire & Rescue		Over 45		01:42:00
60	Ashton	Thomas	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions	Men		01:42:27
0.4	F	F 1	Malland Fire C. F.	4			04.40.50
61	Fernandez	Ernesto	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men		01:42:56
62	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown		Over 45		01:43:15
63	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team		Over 40		01:43:98

64	Białas	Jarosław	State Fire Service Poland		Over 40	HAMMER	01:44:09
65	Nguyen	Tommy	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men	TI/ (IVIIVILIT	01:44:78
66	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	10101110111000	Over 55		01:45:15
67	Cascioli	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 55		01:46:78
68	Halle	Mike	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Over 55		01:47:47
69	Gregory	John	Leicestershire Fire and Rescue Service		Men		01:48:86
70	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs	Over 45		01:49:39
71	Fisher	Cody	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		01:49:48
72	Lum	Barossa	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:49:54
73	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		Over 45		01:49:55
74	Murphy	Adam	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Over 45		01:49:77
75	Houghton	Tim	Okotoks Fire Department		Men		01:49:86
76	Connors	Brad	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		Men		01:50:04
77	Good	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men		01:50:06
78	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs	Over 45	BOX	01:50:10
79	Spelier	Hayden	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		01:50:69
80	Bouchard	Nicolas	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train	Men		01:50:88
81	McNaught	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 45		01:52:06
82	Mota	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team 4	Men		01:52:41
83	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 60		01:52:45
84	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 50	STAIR	01:53:95
85	Davies	Conrad	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men	STAIRS	01:54:43
86	Rennie	Jeff	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Over 40		01:54:76
87	Duch	Michael	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men	BOX	01:56:31
88	Taylor	Zach	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2	Men		01:57:88
89	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department		Over 40		01:59:06
90	Verkuyl	Corey	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		01:59:09
91	Westveer	Adam Peter	Golden Volunteer Fire Department		Over 40		02:00:91
92	PHILLIPS	MARK	Haldimand Fire Department		Over 40		02:02:19
93	Jantzi	Steve	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		02:02:66
94	Picard	Eric	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		02:02:77
95	Bouffard	Patrick	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid	Men		02:04:31
96	Arnold	Michael	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse	Over 45		02:06:27
97	Ochando		Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		02:07:21
98	de Moel	Tyler	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team 4	Men		02:09:86

99	Lewis	Josh	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team 4	Men		02:13:80
100	Joseph	Michael	Hertfordshire Fire & Rescue		Over 55	HAMMER	02:14:27
101	Conley	David	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		02:16:00
102	Parrill	Jordan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs	Over 40		02:17:17
103	Habib	Ramy	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team 4	Men	STAIR	02:25:65
104	Catino	Adriano	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train	Over 50		02:30:52
105	Waldron	Andy	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 60		02:30:57
106	Jamnik	Zdenko	PGD Radovljica		Over 60		02:37:88
107	St-Laurent	Julien	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train	Men		02:44:53
108	Hoff	Adam	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	DNS	00:00:00
Cato	gory: Wome	'n					
1	Ross	Katherine	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Women		01:46:62
2	Adams	Keira	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions	Women		02:07:33
3	Maric	Misha	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		Women		02:09:36
4	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40	BOX	02:12:50
5	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department		Women		02:19:24
6	Barton	Lisa	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels	Women		02:21:23
7	Guiducci	Laura	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Women		02:25:53
8	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College		Women	BOX	02:25:84
9	Potts	Sarah	St. Catharines F.D.		Women		02:31:62
10	Morton	Mikayla	Kitchener Fire Department		Women		02:37:73
11	Messer	Lauren	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Women		02:42:36
12	Porter	Robin	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid	Women		02:43:76
13	Lam	Victoria	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		Women		02:46:39
14	Nicoletto	Rachel	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		02:47:12
15	Cooper	Kura	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1	Women		02:48:18
16	Johnstone	Georgina	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels	Women		02:52:14
17	Zettel	Brittany	Niagara Falls Fire Department		Women		02:54:31
18	Mason-espin	Amanda	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels	Women	BOX	03:05:75
19	Rozon	Danielle	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Women	вох	03:06:46
20	Brousseau	Grace	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Women	вох	03:21:79
21	Priboj	Emerson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1	Women		03:22:48
22	D'Andrea	Lyla	Lambton College		Women	BOX	03:24:57

23	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1	Women	BOX / STAIR	03:31:07
24	Lucyk	Chelsey	Toronto Fire Services		Women		03:36:65
25	Emond	Danika	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid	Women		03:42:24
26	Pegg	Brittany	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1	Women	DNS	00:00:00